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WELLINGTON-WESTCOAST—continued. WELLINGTON-WESTCOAST—continued.

No. of Sheepon
April30, April 30,

1907. 1908.

South Wairarapa County—continued.
Mason, H. S., Glenhazard, Gladstone
Matson, E. J., Carterton
Maunsell, Albert, Te Para, Parkvale
Maunsell,E.S. (Estate of),Riversdale, Carter-

ton
McGovern, M., Te Wharau
McGregor, M. J., Hikorangi, Masterton
McKenzie, Alexander, Longbush, Gladstone
McLachlan, D. (Trustees of), Springbank,

Gladstone
McLean, J. A., Gladstone
Meenken, Frederick, Clareville
Miller Bros., Clareville
Miller Bros , Clareville
Nitz Bros , Te Wharau
Moody, Alfred, Shepherd's Bush, Carterton
Moore Bros., Carterton
Nix, Lewis, Park Hill, Parkvale
Nunn, R. W, Longnush, Gladstone
Oates, Henry, Gladstone
Oates, J, G., Peach Grove, Carterton
Oates, .1., Taumata, Waihakeke
Oliver Bros., Carterton
Ordish, W. ft, Matarawa
Paea Tari Whatakarari, Paihuia, Te Wharau
Paku Rawhira, Homewood, MaBterton
Parsons, J. S., Greencorner, Gladstone
Paulson, Neil, Clareville
Perry, William, Penrose, Masterton
Peters, Henry, Waihakeke
Phelps, B. T., Carterton
Phelps, James, Devil's Corner, Greytown

North
Pike, John, Tarata, Te Whiti
Pou, Emma, Gladstone
Preshaw, W. B., Rocky Hills, Carterton
Quaintrell, F. W, The Peak, Masterton ...
Ray, Thomas, Clareville
Rayner, B. R., Waingawa
Rayner, J. N. B., Kuripuni, Masterton
Rayner, L. H, Waverley
Rayner, W. E., Kuripuni, Masterton
Reid, Thomas, Clareville
Renall, R. A., Longbush, Gladstone
Renal 1, Roger, Kokotau, Carterton
Reside, Charles, Eringa, Longbush, Gladstone
Reynolds, A. J., Tirohanga, Clareville
Reynolds, C. L., Clareville
Reynolds, F. M., Clareville
Reynolds, G. E., Clareville
Roberts, Thomas, Home Lea, Clareville
Rofe, F. H., Carterton
Rowe, Robert, Gladstone
Sayer, ft, Dalefleld
Saywell, William, Matarawa
Sexton, Frederick, Gladstone
Sievers, George, Clareville
Simpson, Alfred, Te Wharau
Simpson, George, Poplar Farm, Te Wharau
SimpBon, W. P., Clareville
Skey, H. F., The Pines, Clareville
Smith, Moses, Whararike, Gladstoue
Snell, Isaac, Ahiaruhe, Carterton
Snell, James, Ahiaruhe, Carterton
Steele, James, Greencorner, Gladstone
Stevens, G. and J., Belvedere
Strang, J., Glenside, Gladstone
Strang, William, Gladstone
Stratford, Mrs. E., Matarawa
Tamaireia, Paku, Homewood
Taplin, A., jun., and Wagland, Masterton ...
Tayll'orth, John, Waingawa, Masterton
Thompson, Chirles Henry, Clareville
Thomsen, H. ft, Mungatiri, Waingawa
Tilson, R., Pouatahi, Ahiaruhe, Carterton ...
Udy, James, Carterton
Udy, Josiah, Carterton
Udy, T. ft, Matarawa
Vennell, G. and B., Te Wharau
Wadham, F., Carterton
Waterson, George, Dalefleld
Waterson, James, Matarawa
Waterson, John, jun., Rock Burn, Dalefleld

200
"5
290

1072

7790
400

1020

39
100
93

4065
606

"79
'473
'58623
285
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437
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800
744
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2580
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395 ■
285
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278
95°
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5°
1429
7161467

1265
384
490
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1125
5'°
740
564
6.39

62
577

42
170
28

400
11S
276

12,32

225
7800

400
Nil

2000

76
172
171

3240
6,32
620
333
'56
625
258

'°37
537
1721088
895

Nil
504

2099
809416
392

588
404
1100
Nil

100
'524
7'7

Nil
794
443
610
7 10

2505
394
655
589
56.

58
665
127

544
32

104
34

272
164

1230
555
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404
606
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280

9'
30

16,3

57°
295
429
58.5
384

1245 11064
300
297
'52
37'
120

1802
166
6.3

162
180
14486

9533
2600
1525
296
556

57
Nil

80
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89
37

243
35°
'53
250

Nil'05
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' No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 3ft
1907. ' 1908.

South Wairarapa County—continued.
Welch, R. G., Matarawa
Wilmhurst, T. H, Clareville
Wilton, Rachel, Clareville
Wolters, II. H, Richmond, Carterton
Workman and Sons, Greytown
York Bros., Heatherlea, Te Wharau
York, T. F., Bank View, Carterton
Zillwood, C. V., Matarawa

300
6

4'
10

465
4305

26

24
Nil

40
273
30

5"4081
44

MASTERTON COUNTY
(In North Wairarapa Subdivision).

Algie, W. S., Hillside, Saunders Road
Allen, T. J., Allenvale, Haunui
Alpass, S. J.P., Brooklands, Alfredton
Armstrong, Adam, Maungaru, Stronvar
Avery, Charles, Pahiatua
BanniBter, George, Kopuaranga
Barker, Mrs. F., Te Whiti, Gladstone
Beetham, Hugh H., Brancepeth, Masterton
Beetham, Ralf F. R., Kororau, Masterton ...
Beetham, William H., Oruatamore, MaBterton
Bennett Bros., Fernglen, Masterton
Benton, ft, Whitlands, Alfredton
Benton, Charles R., Te Bere, Alfredton
Benton, George, Alfredton
Bertelsen, H. ft, Rangitumau
Billington, Joseph, Manaia, Masterton
Blake, W. J., Haunui
Blatchford, Frederick W., Forest Home, Opaki
Blatchford, J., Willow Farm, Opaki
Bourke, James, Opaki
Boustead, John, Alfredton
Brannigan, Robert, Alfredton
Bridge, H. W., Peep-o'-Day, Tawataia
Brown, T\, Waihi, Masterton
Bruce, G. A., Hillside,Kopuarangia
Buick, Alexander, Sunnyside, Masterton
Buick, Frank, Burnside, Masterton
Buick, Robert, Paerau, Masterton
Buick, W. H., Daisy Burn, Masterton
Bunning, S., Springfield, MaBterton
Burling, Henry, Fernleigh, Haunui
Burling, Henry, Haunui
Burling, H., jun., Brooklands, Alfredton
Burnett and Pike, Te Whiti
Bygum, H, Masterton
Cameron, A. A., Matipihei, P.O. box 32,

Masterton
Cameron, A. J., Pine Bush, Masterton
Cameron, D. J., Black Rock, Masterton
Cameron, D. J., Masterton
Cameron, H. and A., Okar, Masterlon
Cameron, Mrs. J., Fernside, Opaki
Cameron, Mrs. H„G., Hillend, Masterton ...
Cameron, Mrs. Mary B., Pohue, Masterton...
Cameron, R. and D. J.,Snowdon, Mauriceville
Cameron, Walter, Kurupatu, P.O. box 32,

Masterton
Campbell, Hugh, jun., Mount Bruce
Campbell, Hugh, Ratanui, Masterton
Campbell, John, jun., Essendale, Opaki, via

Mount Bruce
Campbell, John, Riverside, Opaki
Carswell, J. W., Bideford
Cavanagh, James, Masterton
Cave, A. W., Woodleigh, Te Ore Ore, Mas-

terton
Cederholm, E. A., Rotopango, Pori
Chalmers (Estate F. B.), Fernyhurst, Master-

ton
Chamberlain, E. E., Te Ore Ore, Masterton
Chamberlain, Giles E., Masterton
Ohrislensen, Hans, Fernhill, Mount Brace ...
Christensen, H. J., Mount Bruce Road
Clapham, Alfred R., Greenwood, Alfredton
Clarke, James, Rangitumau
Cole, W. M, Ctimloden Farm, Masterton ...
Collins, Rodie, Ratama, Hinemoa
Colquhoun, John, Khoikutu, Masterton
Colquhoun, John,Pairau, Opt.ki
Cooper, J. T., Te Ore Ore, Masterton

171,487 185,192

1670480
4363
'529

2206
Nil

9
557

21120
1607

12004
3448
487

'4481
680
280

501 1
i960
637

50
768

19321
776

5851
3467
1060
3'8
26

Nil

475
290

2169
60

'935
5376
8.30
356
786
689
943

'339
'93

'9
20

274
495
190

2434
32

2375
5677

835
393
681
380
661

Nil
375
S'8

10363
Nil

9184
2498
3036

1500
3150

3'551580
461
1644
290

2500
383

4994
3961

Nil
1822
37o

'590
247

2510
Nil
6326
3000

102
'340
563

100
1320
660

882
776
130

1024

5°o
789

98
1420

1066 1200
39003'5°

170
5

80
42

3030
9

204
688

2838

Nil
Nil

'°5
49

3295
5

'34
Nil
1200
898

36•7
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